Doctors not renewed as of 9/30/19 grace period ends 12/31/19.

STATUS

2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
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2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
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2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT

2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT

2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT

If not renewed will be automatically suspended.

NAME

ADDESS, MEREDITH ILENE DC
ALEXANDER, JENNIE MARIE DC
ALLEN, JESSICA LAUREN DC
APOL, ROBERT DC

ARNOLD, DAVID K DC
AUDETTE, SUE DC
BACHMAN, DAVID S DC
BAILEY, J RODNEY DC
BARNES, AMANDA R DC
BEAN, TIFFINEY R DC

Bibb, Michael Allen DC

Bok, Young Ho James DC
BOYD, KRISTINA B DC
BROWN, CHARLES D DC
BUNN, TYLER KEITH DC
BURGESS, DALE C DC
BURLESON, MICHAEL DC
CALE-ELLIS, DETRA DC

CARR, AVERY Q DC

CAUDELL, GLENN ALAN DC
CHIRICHELLA, SAMANTHA DC
CLARK, BRIAN T DC

CLARK, TRINA GAIL DC
CLEMENT, ELIZABETH ANN DC
COBB, CANDICE WARREN DC
COLEMAN, E GLENN DC
COLLETT, KEELEY JALISE DC
CONSTANTINE, NICHOLAS DC
CORFMAN, CHARLES G DC
COX, KELLY MARIE DC
Crawford, Myles Allen DC
DANZEY, LAMESA M DC

Di Benedetto, Patricia Anne DC
DIXON, THOMAS K DC
DOVELL, THOMAS W DC
DYAR, JOHN F DC

DYKES, GREGORY DC

ELLIOTT, MARILYN DC
ELLISON, CLAYTON S DC
Emmes, Jodi Karel DC

ESTES, SHEILAS DC
ESTES, VANCE N DC
EUBANKS, KELLY DC
FARR, BRETT BOWEN DC
FISHER, DONNA LYNN DC
FISHER, LAMEKA T DC
FORTMEYER, PHILLIP F DC
FOSTER, JUSTIN D DC
FROST, ANDREW H DC
FULTON, DAVID WARING DC
GALLOWAY, JAMES E DC

LICENSE
2427
2581
2535
1938
1816
15281
2024
1229
2363
2433
2608
2584
2199
1400
2555
0915-R
1712
1634
1727
1194
2434
0979
2544
2560
2338
2134
2502
1519
1629
2325
2602
2547
2598
2405
0938-1
1952
2305

1824
2257
2592

1580
1581
2491-1
2574
1936
2159
1161
1621
1888
1546
1771

CITY

SPANISH FORT
Huntsville
BIRMINGHAM
Hoover
DOTHAN

NEW SMYRNA BEACH
GULF SHORES
MADISON
HUNSTVILLE
ALBANY

Eads
Birmingham
Troy
HUNTSVILLE
TRUSSVILLE
PELL CITY
FAIRHOPE
GUIN
TUSCALOOSA
DEARBORN HEIGHTS
MOBILE
HUNTSVILLE
Mobile

KILLEN
MONTGOMERY
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
PALMETTO
FLORENCE
CENTRE
Nashville
DOTHAN
Woodstock
Sterrett
CHARLESTON
TRUSSVILLE
COTTONDALE
PELHAM

VESTAVIA
Decatur

BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
WOODSTOCK
OXFORD
TUSCALOOSA
TRUSSVILLE
BIRMINGHAM
MOBILE
HENAGAR
CANTONMENT
BOAZ

STATE
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
FL
AL
AL
AL
GA
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
Ml
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
FL
AL
AL
TN
AL
GA
AL
SC
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
FL
AL



Doctors not renewed as of 9/30/19 grace period ends 12/31/19.
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2018-19 CURRENT
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2018-19 CURRENT
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2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT

If not renewed will be automatically suspended.

GOSNELL, KENNETH DC
GRAHAM, BRIAN K DC
Gvillo, Kyle Ray DC
HAGEN, TROY A DC

HALLINGQUEST, KEITH MICHAEL DC

HAMRICK, CANDY M DC
HANCOCK, GARY D DC
HANNEN, SCOTT K DC
HARLOW, CHANTEL S DC
Harrell, Charlene Richmond DC
HARRIS, BONITA S DC
HARRISON, CHRISTOPHER DC
Hart, Brandon DC

HATALA, MARTHA DC

HAWLEY, SCOTT ALAN MATTHEW DC

HERRING, CAROLINE ELIZABETH DC
HERRING, RUSSELL D DC

HEYDA, MATTHEW HARRISON CAMERON DC

HITCHNER, MICHAEL DC
HOGAN, TIMOTHY J DC
HOLLIS, JAMES ROBERT DC
HOOKER, CATHERINE E DC
JOHNSON, ERIC ROY DC
JORDAN, JOE W DC
JUMPER, WILLIAM TYLER DC
KANG, GRACE S DC
KENNEDY, JOHN B DC

Kent, John H Jr DC
KIMBRELL, MATTHEW DC
KING, CHANNING J DC
KNICKREHM, DUSTIN SPENSER DC
KOENIG, JASON JOHN DC
LANG, DAVID A DC
LAWRENCE, AMY DC
LAWRENCE, JOSEPH DC

LE, THANH QUOC DC

LEON PALMER, IRMA DC
LERNER, MARC WILLIAM DC
LOHRASBI, JESSE H DC
LONG, PAT L TOMLINSON DC
LUOMA, NATHAN DC
MALION, JOHN B DC

MANN, JOHN H 11l DC
MASSEY, JEFFREY LYNN DC
MATHEY, CHAD EDDIE DC
MCCLELLAN, DANIEL S DC
MCCRACKEN, MICHAEL P DC
MCCRELESS, NICKY F DC
MCGUIRE, JAMES LOWELL DC
MCKEE, ZACHARY TYLER DC
MCKENZIE, JANELL DC
MEALS, JOHN R DC

1804
1862
2575
2165
2567
2356
2175
1377
1964
2605
1575
1516
2616
1874
25701
2422
2336
2529
1141
1991
0983
1880
2532
0935
2511
2509
1795
2588
2376
2059
2571
1689
2256
2111
2112
2537
1495
2233
2275
1790
2512
0790
1107
2520
2497
1441
2276
1853
2254
2554
1191
1980

CLEMSON
JACKSON
Muscle Shoals
TUSCALOOSA
TRUSSVILLE
CULLMAN

PELL CITY
ENTERPRISE
MOBILE
Montgomery
ANNISTON
VESTAVIA HILLS
Madison
Albertville
Jackson
TALLASSEE
AUBURN
Mobile
TUSCALOOSA
FOLEY
MONTGOMERY
TRUSSVILLE
BIRMINGHAM
ALEXANDER CITY
FLORENCE
AUBURN
BIRMINGHAM
Phenix City
DAPHNE
TRUSSVILLE
COLUMBUS
HOMEWOOD
ATHENS
HUNTSVILLE
HUNTSVILLE
AUBURN
BIRMINGHAM
LAWRENCEBURG
MONTGOMERY
MERIDIANVILLE
FOLEY
PRATTVILLE
AUBURN
AUBURN
HUNTSVILLE
ANNISTON
ELBERTA
DOUBLE SPRINGS
MUSCLE SHOALS
DOTHAN
BIRMINGHAM
OPELIKA

SC
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
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AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
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AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL



Doctors not renewed as of 9/30/19 grace period ends 12/31/19.
If not renewed will be automatically suspended.
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2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT

2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT

MILLAR, GREGORY B DC
MOORE, DONALD F DC
MORRISON, JAMES R DC
NEILL, COREY ALEXANDER DC
NIXON, MATTHEW B DC
NOBLES, RICHARD SCOTT DC
NOBLES, RYAN P DC
NORDAN, RONNIE J DC
O'REAR, JASON P DC

OTTO, LEROY F DC

Owens, Candice Leatri DC
PADGETT, WILLIAM C DC
PALMER, BELINDA DC
PARKER, JEFFREY D DC
PAYNE, MARK R DC
PENNINGTON, JOHN L DC
PERSHING, C THOMAS DC
Petry, Ed DC

PICKETT, RACHEL NICOLE DC
PITTS, MIRACLE MONIQUE DC
POPE, CAROLA DC

PORTER, RYLAN S DC

Quint, Jeremy Scott DC
RIEMANN, JASON KEELEY, DC
RIZZUTO, RICHARD W DC
ROBERTS, JON DOUGLAS DC
ROBINSON, KENNETH A DC
Rogers, Alun Morgan DC
ROGERS, LANDON PIERCE DC
RUDESEAL, FRANK HERMAN JR
RUSSELL, LEROY CURTIS DC
SATO, THOMAS B DC
SAUNDERS, MITCHELL H DC
SAWYER, SIDNEY A DC
SAWYER, SIDNEY A JR DC
SAYERS, TODD

SHOWN, CLYDE L DC
SINIARD, JAMES J DC
STEPHENS, WAYNE A DC
STEWART, ROBERT A DC
SUMMERS, CURT P DC
Swain, David Andrew DC
TAYLOR, BRETT PARKER DC
Taylor, Jessica Noel DC
THOMPSON, ALAN A DC
TOWNSEND, JOSEPH ALLEN DC
TREMBA, MICHAEL DC
WAITES, PATRICK B DC
WARREN, MICHAEL K DC
WATSON, RANA M DC
WHEELER, DENISE A DC
WHITE, EVAN SUTHERLAND DC

1857
1219
1539
2534
2291
2302
2412
1623
2514

2206-1
2597
1951
2345
2004
0941
0724
1132
1566
2349
2568
0846-R
2419
2591
2350
1550
1942
1145
2614
2446
2487
1762
1939
2426
0877
1965
1455
0146-R
1860
2195
2128
1487
2599
2430
2596
1153
2564
2284
2265
1757
2249
1714
2496

HUNTSVILLE
DOTHAN
GADSDEN
TUSCALOOSA
PIEDMONT
FLORENCE
DAPHNE
ANNISTON
Covington
LAKE CITY
Greenville
VALLEY
HOMEWOOD
CALERA
SMITH STATION
ONEONTA
WETUMPKA
Guntersville
PRATTVILLE
TRUSSVILLE
Greenville
HUNTSVILLE
Fairhope
MOBILE
FOLEY
ALEXANDER CITY
DAPHNE
Dothan
FAIRHOPE
BIRMINGHAM
MONTGOMERY
CLARKESVILLE
ENTERPRISE
HARTSELLE
HARTSELLE
TRUSSVILLE
PRATTVILLE
SCOTTSBORO
MADISON
MOBILE
HUNTSVILLE
Dothan
FOLEY
Ringgold
PELHAM
AUBURN
Tuscaloosa
JONES
DOTHAN
PRATTVILLE
PELHAM
OPELIKA

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
LA

MN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
GA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL



Doctors not renewed as of 9/30/19 grace period ends 12/31/19.
If not renewed will be automatically suspended.

2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT
2018-19 CURRENT

WILLIAMS, GREGORY L, DC
WILLIFORD, JOEL MAJOR DC
WOOD, MORGAN A DC
Woodbury, Michael Bruce DC
Woodbury, Shelby Lynn DC
WOODRUFF, JEFFREY S DC
Woods, Carolyn L DC
WOODS, STEVEN LEE DC
YANG, SUNG HEE DC
YASKO, DIRK DC

ZLOTEA, EDMOND J DC

10241
1754
1567
2607-I
2606-1
1993
2589
2092
2572
1869
1628

TAMPA

BIRMINGHAM
HOMEWOOD

Benson
Benson
MOBILE
Marietta
HENAGAR
ALPHARETTA
TRUSSVILLE
DOTHAN

FL
AL
AL
NC
NC
AL
GA
AL
GA
AL
AL



